Across

1. house, British
flophouse

5. Offering from Aesop
10. Mil. leader

13. Flower part

14. King or queen

15. Stars and Stripes
land

16. Make joyful
17. Take to the soapbox

18. When a plane is due
in: Abbr.

19. Central part of a
building, open to the sky

21.
22,
23.
25.
27.
29.
32.
35.
37.
38.

39. Give a misleading
version of

Fire residue
Small songbird
Knock (3 wds)
Snouted animal
Flung

Lasso

Fury

Cheerless
Slender woman
Tavern offering

41. Wranglers
alternative

42. Make fun of
44. Light beige
45. Candlelike in feel

46. Move down the
computer screen

48. Temporary tattoo
dye
50. Bundle of grain

52. Many a museum
dinosaur display

56. Regarding, in a
memo (2 wds)

58. Apply gently, as
cream

60. Pencil stub
61. Compete in a slalom

62
do

64

65.

66
67
68
69
70

Free Time #50
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41

. It may dangle from a
g collar (2 wds)

. Fleeting flash

___ -tac-toe

. Like some divorces
. Organic fence

. Pen filler

. Introduction

. Card above deuce

Down
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. River mouth feature
. Warhol style (2 wds)
. Fill to the gills

. Detective

.Toand

. Halo, e.g.

. Explosive sound

. Deadly

. Poet's "before"

10.

Fighter sounds like a

big ape

11.

Direction from

which el sol rises

12.
13.

20

Indian bread
Burn the surface of

. Gras
22.
24.
26.
28.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Lean and mean

Brief and to the point
Time gone by
Observe

Top spot

He and she

Vermin

One of the Baldwins
Used in a manual car

(2 wds)

36.
39.

Drilled
Remove from a

manuscript

40. Altercation (2 wds)

43. London theater
district

45. Songbird
47. Fire truck attachment
49. Zero

51. Unkind nickname for
a corpulent man

53. Put up with
54. Scroogelike
55. Part of A.M.
56.  Spumante
57.

59.

Tattooist's canvas
Military post
62. Little troublemaker

63. Place for barbells
and treadmills



